Kim Instenes

Costume Design

email: kinstenes@carthage.edu

SELECTED COSTUME DESIGN

Women on the Verge of a Nervous Breakdown

Puffs

Rosalind

Shift Dance Concert Online
Mary Jane

Henry V

The Merry Wives of Windsor
Into the Woods

Silent Sky

Doubt

Sherlock Holmes and the Case of the Jersey Lily

Mother Courage

The Mystery of Edwin Drood
Always, Patsy Cline

A Seat at the Table, World Premiere
Vanishing Point, Dance Concert

Vet Night of the Arts

The Breath of Stars

The Snow, World premiere

The Breath of Stars, World premiere
Juxtapositions

Stage Kiss

Afghanistan/Wisconsin, devised work
Man of la Mancha

Jeeves Takes a Bow

Up the Hill, World premiere

Point of Departure

No Name

Dirty Rotten Scoundrels

No Name

A Clamour of Rooks, World premiere
A Clamour of Rooks

Jeeves in Bloom

Spring Awakening

Art

As You Like It

Kinesthetic ChitChat

Ghost Bike

Imagine, Illuminate, Inspire

The Drowsy Chaperone

Boeing, Boeing

Movable Moments

Tartuffe

Big, the Musical

Kinetic Horizons

Cabaret

Inspecting Carol

The Magic Bicycle

Heroes

Jeeves Intervenes

Far Away

Herschel Kruger
Neil Scharnick
Michael Stebbins
Stacy Pottinger

Mary McDonald Kerr

Matt Daniels
Marcy Kearns
Neil Scharnick
Herschel Kruger
Michael Wright
Marcella Kearns

Mary McDonald Kerr

John Maclay

Doug Instenes
Martin McClendon
Stacy Pottinger
Martin McClendon
Neil Scharnick

Jeff Frank

Neil Scharnick
Stacy Pottinger
Herschel Kruger
Martin McClendon
Herschel Kruger
Tami Workentin
Martin McClendon
Stacy Pottinger
Herschel Kruger
Neil Scharnick
Herschel Kruger
Neil Scharnick
Neil Scharnick
Tami Workentin
Herschel Kruger
Tyler Marchant
Anna Antaramian
Stacy Pottinger
Herschel Kruger
Stacy Pottinger
Martin McClendon
Martin McClendon
Stacy Pottinger
John Maclay

Jeff Frank

Stacy Pottinger
Herschel Kruger
Herschel Kruger
Robert Quinlan
Michael Wright
Tami Workentin
Linda Gillum

website;: www.kiminstenes.com/

Carthage College, Kenosha WI
Carthage College, Kenosha WI
Door Shakespeare Online
Carthage College, Kenosha WI
Forward Theater Co.

Door Shakespeare

Door Shakespeare

Carthage College, Kenosha WI
Carthage College, Kenosha WI
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Carthage College, Kenosha WI
Carthage College, Kenosha WI
Racine Theatre Guild, Racine, WI
Carthage College

Carthage College

Carthage College

The Crisis Art Festival, Arezzo, Italy

First Stage Children’s Theatre, Milwaukee

Carthage College

Carthage College

Carthage College

Carthage College

Carthage College

Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Carthage College

Carthage College

Edinburgh Fringe Festival, Scotland
Carthage College

Carthage College

Carthage College

2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

The Gaiety School of Theatre, Dublin, Ireland2013

Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Carthage College
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
First Stage Children’s Theatre
Carthage College
Carthage College
Carthage College
First Stage Children’s Theatre
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Carthage College

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
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Sunday in the Park with George
Best Christmas Pageant Ever
Room Service

Lysistrata

Honest

Fighting Words

The Last Mass at St. Casimir’s
Gossamer by Lois Lowry
Frog and Toad

Imaginary Invalid

The Giver, World premiere
The Heidi Chronicles

The Ladies Not for Burning
Pride & Prejudice

Cats

Forever Plaid

Trojan War

Look Homeward Angel
Hedda Gabler

HONK!

Perseus Bayou

Fifth of July

Romeo & Juliet

Suor Angelica/Gianni Schicchi
Three Shaw Plays

Crossing Delancy

Most Happy Fella

The Marriage of Figaro

Old Friends

Translations

Sweeny Todd

The Seagull

Industrial-Bug Design
Cinderella

Dancing at Lughnasa
Hamlet

I Hate Hamlet

Rosencrantz and Guildenstern Are Dead
Arsenic and Old Lace
Nunsense

Heartbreak House

Counting Days

New Anatomies

The Diary of Anne Frank
The Cemetery Club

Green Shows & Royal Feaste
Of Mice and Men

Guys and Dolls

All My Sons

Green Shows & Royal Feaste
The Philadelphia Story
Vivisections From the Blown Mind

Herschel Kruger
Jeff Frank
Herschel Kruger
Herschel Kruger
Herschel Kruger
Kevin Rich
Herschel Kruger
Jeff Frank

Jeff Frank

Jaime Cheatham
Jeff Frank

Anna Antaramian
Anna Antaramian
Jaime Cheatham
Peter Reeves
Doug Instenes
Dean Yohnk
Dean Yohnk
Tim Troy

Doug Instenes
Jeff Frank

Dean Yohnk
Tim Troy

Tim Troy

Kathy Privatt
Doug Instenes
Tim Troy

Tim Troy
Jeffrey Herbst
Tim Troy

Tim Troy

Kathy Privatt

Doug Instenes
Arthur Hopper
Tom Nevins
Robert Baruch
Skelly Warren

Anna Antaramian
Norma Saldivar
Amy Fenton
Doug Instenes
Doug Instenes

Roger Truesdell

Lee Van Dyke
Lisa Kornetsky

Clinton Turner Davis

MANAGEMENT and Costume Shop Work

Dyer-Beauty and the Beast, Skylight Opera Theatre, Milwaukee WI

Costume Shop Supervisor, Carthage College

Costume Shop Supervisor, University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Production Calendar, University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Costume Shop Manager, Lawrence University, Appleton, WI

Guest Costume Shop Manager, Ohio University (Macbeth)

Costume Shop Manager, University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Assistant Costume Shop Manager, The Washington Opera, Washington DC
Costume Shop Intern, Arena Stage, Washington DC

First Hand, Colorado Shakespeare Festival, Boulder, CO

Carthage College

First Stage Children’s Theatre
Carthage College

Carthage College

Carthage College

Carthage College

Carthage College

First Stage Children's Theatre

First Stage Children's Theatre
University of Wisconsin Parkside
First Stage Children's Theatre
Thymely Theatre, Chicago
Thymely Theatre, Chicago
University of Wisconsin Parkside
Pius XI High School, Milwaukee, WI
Racine Theatre Guild

University of Wisconsin Parkside
University of Wisconsin Parkside
Cornerstone Theatre, Milwaukee, WI
Racine Theatre Guild

First Stage Children's Theatre
University of Wisconsin Parkside
Milwaukee Shakespeare Co.
Lawrence University Appleton, WI
Lawrence University Appleton, WI
Racine Theatre Guild

Lawrence University

Lawrence University

Milwaukee Repertory Theatre
Lawrence University

Lawrence University

Lawrence University

SC Johnson Wax, Racine, WI

University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Opera

Racine Theatre Guild
University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point

Rocky Mountain Repertory Theatre
Grand Lake, CO
Northeastern Illinois University

Renaissance Theatre Works, Milwaukee

Straw Dog Theatre, Chicago, IL
Racine Theatre Guild
Racine Theatre Guild

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1997
1996
1996

1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1993

Utah Shakespearean Festival, Cedar City, UT1993

Beverly Theatre Guild, Beverly, IL
University of Wisconsin Parkside
University of Wisconsin Parkside

1993
1993
1993

Utah Shakespearean Festival, Cedar City, UT1992

Monomoy Theatre, Chatham, MA

1991

Arena Stage, Washington DC Asst Designer 1991

2017

2008-present

2001-08
2006-08
1999-2001
1998
1992-93
1991-92
1991

1990



Costume Shop Manager, St. Croix Valley Summer Theatre, River Falls, WI 1987 & 89
Stitcher, American Players Theatre, Spring Green, WI 1987

EDUCATION
MFA Costume Design and Technology, Ohio University 1992

Thesis Project; Costume, Scenic and Lighting designs for William Shakespeare’s A Comedy of Errors
BA Theatre, University of Wisconsin-Whitewater 1987, Minor in Art

RELATED SKILLS

Tailoring, Millinery, Puppet Construction, Pattern making, Crafts, Wig & Hair Styling, prosthetic makeup, wool felting

REFERENCES UPON REQUEST



